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SCHEDA INSTALLAZIONE
MANIGLIA THERA SU ANTA VETRO

CODICE/CODE: OSD19 - OSD20

Installation instructions

"THERA" handle for glass door

INGOMBRO LATERALE

DIMENSIONI MANIGLIA

lateral dimensions

handle dimensions

GUARNIZIONE
gasket

VETRO
glass

DIMENSIONI FORO
glass cut

70

1
0
0

64

8
5

R
6

R
6

PARTE DI MANIGLIA
part of handle

N° 2 VITI
n° 2 screws

PARTE DI MANIGLIA
part of handle

GUARNIZIONE
gasket
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